
WEST BENGAL MEDICAL SERVICES CORPORATION LTD.
(Wholly owned by the Government of West Bengal)

Swasthya Sathi, GN-29, Sector-V, Salt Lake, Kolkata-700 091

,8 ors-+og4o4r4
Email ID - cpee@wbmsc.gov.in

CORRIGENDUM - I

TO

BIDDING DOCUMENTS

FOR

Supply and delivery of 15 liter Geyser for Islampur Super Speciality Hospital, Uttar Dinajpur

Bid Reference No.: WBMSCL/NIT-L4Ol2O24 Dated 27 /O2/2024
(Offline Tender)



01 BOQ

Name of
the work &
Estimate

iiaiiic ui *ur k: Suppiy arrci tieiivery
of 15 liter Geyser for Islampur
Super Speciality Hospital, Uttar
Dinajpur

Description of items: Supply and
delivery of venus make 250VAC,

50H2, 15ltr, ivory four star storage
Water heater , SPALASE Cupper
15CU

i.iame of work:, Suppiy and deiivery oj ts
liter Geyser for Islampur Super
Speciality Hospital, Uttar Dinojpur
Description of items: Supply and delivery
of 250VAC, 50H2,75ltr storage Water
heater,
Make: Venus: SPALASE cupper
-0.75CU/ Havells: Monza DX-

GHWAMGSIV0TS or equivalent of
Crompton/V-Guard- approved by EIC

fu,y,
General , WBMSCL &

Joint Secretary the GovL of WB

sl.
No,

Section
Clause/
Sl. No.

Current Clause / Provision Changed Clause / Provision

i



sl.
{o.

Page
No"

Clause/
Sl. No.

Current Clause / Provision

7 6

76.
IMPORTANT
INFORMATIO
N

B. DATE &
TIME
SCHEDULE

16(BJ

Date & Time

27.02.2024

v)

vrl

Particulars

offl ine

27.O2.2024
at 11.00 A.M

To be
notified later

Date & place for opening
of financial proposal

Bid Submission Upload

End date (offline)

Date & Place for
Opening of Technical bid

[offline) for the Bidders

0s.o3.2024
up to 2.00
P.M.

os.03.2024
up to 4.OO
P.M.

Date of uploading of
N.l.T and Tender
Documents (offline)

Documents Sell /
download start date

Bid Submission Upload
Start date (offlineJ

Date & Time

27.02.2024

iD

iiD

iv)

vl

vr)

D

Particulars

offl ine

27 .02.2024at
11.00 A.M

27.02.2024at
11.00 A.M

77.03.2024 at
4.00 P.M

Date & place for opening
of financial proposal

Bid Submission Upload
Start date [offlineJ

Bid Submission Upload

End date (offline)

Documents Sell /
download start date

General M r, WBMSCL &
Joint Sec to the Govt of wB

Section Changed Clause / Provision

27 .02.2024
at 1.1.00 A.M

Sl. No.

77.03.2024 at
2.00 P.M

To be
notified later

Date & Place for Opening

of Technical bid foffline)
for the Bidders

Date of uploading of
N.l.T and Tender
Documents (offline)

I-lr.l
lro.

H
I

| ,,,r
t,,

M'"f*


